
Sh

Section 

 

Company n

Address: 40

Community

Product Na

FCC ID: 2B

Model(s): Z

ZY-011, ZY-

ZY-023, ZY

ZY-035, ZY

ZY-047, ZY

ZY-059, ZY

ZY-071, ZY

ZY-083, ZY

ZY-095, ZY

 

2.911(d)(5)

 

We, [Shenz

equipment 

 Pro

 Iden
 

Yours since

 

Name: Run

Title: Mana

 

Company n

Signature: 

NOTE 1 

“Covered List

https://www.fc

 

References; 

1) 986446 D0

https://apps.fc

 

2) Federal Re

https://www.fe

munications-s

henzhen

2.911(d)

name: Shen

01, Building

y, Bantian S

ame: MP4 B

BBDA-ZY-00

ZY-001, ZY-0

Y-012, ZY-01

Y-024, ZY-02

Y-036, ZY-03

Y-048, ZY-04

Y-060, ZY-06

Y-072, ZY-07

Y-084, ZY-08

Y-096, ZY-09

)(i) Equipm

zhen Haixin

for which a

hibited from

ntified as an

erely, 

nfeng Zhuo  

ager 

name: Shen

”; is the List o

cc.gov/supplyc

01 Covered Eq

cc.gov/oetcf/kd

egister docume

ederalregister.

supply-chain-t

n Haixin

)(5)(i) Ce

nzhen Haixi

g B, No.1 Sh

Street, Long

Bluetooth M

02 

002, ZY-003

13, ZY-014, 

25, ZY-026,

37, ZY-038,

49, ZY-050,

61, ZY-062,

73, ZY-074,

85, ZY-086,

97, ZY-098,

ment Type 

ng Jiyuan El

uthorization

m receiving 

n equipmen

  

nzhen Haixi

 

of Equipment a

chain/covered

quipment v01 

db/forms/FTS

ent 2022-2826

gov/documen

hrough-the 

g Jiyuan

ertificatio

ng Jiyuan E

hangxue Sc

gang Distric

usic Player

3, ZY-004, Z

ZY-015, ZY

 ZY-027, ZY

 ZY-039, ZY

 ZY-051, ZY

 ZY-063, ZY

 ZY-075, ZY

 ZY-087, ZY

 ZY-099, ZY

lectronic Te

n is sought 

an equipme

nt type in the

  

ng Jiyuan E

and Services C

list 

SearchResult

63 published o

nts/2023/02/06

n Electro

on – Equi

Electronic Te

cience and 

ct, Shenzhe

ZY-005, ZY-

Y-016, ZY-0

Y-028, ZY-0

Y-040, ZY-0

Y-052, ZY-0

Y-064, ZY-0

Y-076, ZY-0

Y-088, ZY-0

Y-LY001, ZY

echnology C

through cer

ent authoriz

e “Covered 

 

Electronic Te

Covered By S

tPage.cfm?sw

on 02/06/23

6/2022-28263/

onic Tec

2.

ipment T

Technology C

Technology

en, China 

Y-006, ZY-00

17, ZY-018,

029, ZY-030

041, ZY-042

053, ZY-054

065, ZY-066

077, ZY-078

089, ZY-090

Y-DZH, ZY-4

Co., Ltd.] (“th

rtification is 

zation pursu

List”NOTE 1

 Date: 

Technology C

ection 2 of Th

witch=P&id=32

/protecting-ag

chnology

911 (d)(5)(i) Eq

Type 

Co., Ltd. 

y City 1st Ro

07, ZY-008, 

, ZY-019, ZY

, ZY-031, Z

, ZY-043, Z

, ZY-055, Z

, ZY-067, Z

, ZY-079, Z

, ZY-091, Z

418, ZY-4D

he applican

not: 

uant to § 2.9

May 21, 20

Co., Ltd.

e Secure Netw

5672 

ainst-national-

y Co., Lt

quipment Type A

oad, Xinxue

ZY-009, ZY

Y-020, ZY-0

ZY-032, ZY-0

ZY-044, ZY-0

ZY-056, ZY-0

ZY-068, ZY-0

ZY-080, ZY-0

ZY-092, ZY-0

D001 

nt”) certify th

903; of the F

024 

   

works Act, ava

-security-threa

td. 

Attestation v1.2

e 

Y-010, 

021, ZY-022

033, ZY-034

045, ZY-046

057, ZY-058

069, ZY-070

081, ZY-082

093, ZY-094

hat the 

FCC rules.

 

ailable at 

ats-to-the-com

2 

 

2, 

4, 

6, 

8, 

0, 

2, 

4, 

m


